OVERVIEW
Boiler Tube Company of America/Imtec has been manufacturing Access
Doors for the power industry since 1984. We have over 20,000 units
installed and have experience in all areas of the power plant from the boiler
to the stack.
Imtec’s duct doors are available in three different styles: uninsulated, insulated
and double doors with various operating temperatures from 400 degrees to
1000 degrees.

# Standard
Sizes (Others
Available)
# Standard
Sizes (Others
Available)
# Standard
Sizes (Others
Available)
# Standard Sizes
(Others Available)
# Standard Sizes (Oth-
ers Available)
#
18” x 24” AU-1824.X-1V 160 EU-1824.X-1C 160 AH-1824.3-1V 190 EH-1824.3-1C 190 AD-1824.X-1V+1.5R 240 ED-1824.X-1C+3M 260
18” x 30” AU-1830.X-1V 180 EU-1830.X-1C 180 AH-1830.3-1V 220 EH-1830.3-1C 220 AD-1830.X-1V+1.5R 260 ED-1830.X-1C+3M 290
24” x 24” AU-2424.X-1V 170 EU-2424.X-1C 170 AH-2424.3-1V 200 EH-2424.3-1C 200 AD-2424.X-1V+1.5R 240 ED-2424.X-1C+3M 270
24” x 30” AU-2430.X-1V 210 EU-2430.X-1C 210 AH-2430.3-1V 250 EH-2430.3-1C 250 AD-2430.X-1V+1.5R 300 ED-2430.X-1C+3M 330
24” x 32” AU-2432.X-1V 230 EU-2432.X-1C 230 AH-2432.3-1V 270 EH-2432.3-1C 270 AD-2432.X-1V+1.5R 320 ED-2432.X-1C+3M 360
24” x 36” AU-2436.X-2V 290 EU-2436.X-2C 290 AH-2436.3-2V 340 EH-2436.3-2C 340 AD-2436.X-2V+1.5R 390 ED-2436.X-2C+3M 420
24” x 48” AU-2448.X-2V 330 EU-2448.X-2C 330 AH-2448.3-2V 400 EH-2448.3-2C 400 AD-2448.X-2V+1.5R 450 ED-2448.X-2C+3M 480
30” x 60” AU-3060.X-2V 420 EU-3060.X-2C 420 AH-3060.3-2V 520 EH-3060.3-2C 520 AD-3060.X-2V+1.5R 600 ED-3060.X-2C+3M 640
Boiler Tube Company of America  |  255 Tucapau Road  |  Wellford, SC  29385  864-949-2885  |  boilertubes.com